109803

104599

013162

014190

207976

124915

026437

274875

040020

029525

198327

197008

012628

020756

074558

004421

248164

020999

175400

004557

204941

188296

022677

131556

084468

051253

027845

118480

007732

065728

150497

013003
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CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE D'ENDURO A L'ANCIENNE 2018

Club

MC du Puy en Velay
Enduro Club de Verriéres
MC St André

Moto Club Rouergat

MC Brioude

MC Brioude

MC Uzerchois

MC Beaugeois

Team Enduro Aigueperse MC

MC Brioude
Team St Yorre Motos
MC Haut Cantal

La Roche Noire Moto Loisirs

Team St Yorre Motos
MX School 17

Liovette Club Beauvais
MC Laptois

MC Brioude
Association I-Rondelles

Amical Motor Club de Grasse

MC de Poussan

Mc Haut Cantal

MC Crestois

MC Yzeure

MC du Perigord Noir
Team St Yorre Motos
MC Aix en Provence

Association Team Conde M.V

MC Brioude

Brioux Moto Verte
Hard Moto

MC La Fée Viviane

SCRATCH
Nom
1 ROMIEU Simon
2 BROUILLET Grégory
3 HUME Frank
4 LAGARRIGUE Christian
5 SGARAMELLA Hugo
6 GIBERT Guillaume
7 TEILHARD Jéréme
8 BEAUGER Quentin
9 MOURGUES Patrice
10  BARTHOMEUF Philippe
11  AUBERT Romain
12 PAYS Cédric
13 HAMZA David
14  RIBOULET Christophe
15  NAUD Thibaud
16 BONNEL Eric
17 CROS Guillaume
18 ROBERT Jean-Luc
19 SECHAUD Théo
20 BORSOTTO Francois
21  VELLAS Philippe
22 RAYNAUD Franck
23  TABARDEL Serge
24  BESSON Richard
25  GENDRON Fabrice
26 FURTADO Paulo
27  BOUVIER Marc
28 LALLIER Paul
29  DAL-PONT Sylvain
30  FELIX Jean-Philippe
31 CASSOUX David
32 HODEE André Luc
00  manche participée non terminée

Machine

Swm
Yamaha
Yamaha
Portal
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Cardel
Cardel
Honda
Cagiva
Suzuki
Honda
Cardel
Husqgvarna
Cardel
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Fantic
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
ATM
Suzuki
Honda
Suzuki
Maico
Yamaha
Husqgvarna
Yamaha
Honda
Cagiva

Total

120
97
59
42
42
40
38
37
33
26
26
18
18
15
13
12
08
08
07
06
05
05
04
04
04
03
02
02
02
02
01
01

N-1

Total

ISSOIRE

11/03
25
16
13
09
11
20
02
00
04
10
00
00
03
01
00
00
00
08
07
06
00
05
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

CHATEAUNEUF

25/03
25
20
16
08
00
00
11
10
13
00
07
00
09
06
00
05
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
04
00
03
00
00
00
02
00
01

VILLEFRANCHE
ROUERGUE
29/04
25
20
08
16
10
00
11
09
00
00
07
13
06
01
00
04
00
00
00
00
05
00
00
00
03
00
00
00
02
00
00
00

CHAMPAGNAT

12/05
20
25
13
09
10
00
07
08
11
16
06
05
00
04
00
03
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
02
00
00
00
01
00

CHAMBLES

15/07
25
16
09
00
11
20
07
10
05
00
06
00
00
03
13
00
08
00
00
00
00
00
04
00
01
00
00
02
00
00
00
00

LOUIGNAC

26/08

PONT DE
SALARS

09/09



